
Class A, Class B, Class C
2023 NEPSAC GIRLS' TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday, May 20

2023 NEPSAC Girls' Tennis Championships Class A Bracket

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Saturday, May 20 Sunday, May 21

#

#1

Champions

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

The Hotchkiss School 12:30 PM

The Hotchkiss School 9:30 AM

Groton School 9:30 AM

Groton School 9:30 AM

Phillips Academy Andover

Buckingham Browne &
Nichols

Phillips Academy Andover

Groton School

Noble and Greenough

Deerfield Academy

Hoosac School

Phillips Academy Andover

Hoosac School

The Hotchkiss School

Greenwich Academy

Greenwich Academy

5

0

5

4

5

2

5

5

5

1

3

5

0

Phillips Academy Andover

1

8

7

3

6

4

5

The Hotchkiss School

Groton School

Phillips Academy Andover
11:00 AM

1

3

#

#

#

#

2

3

5

1

#

Hoosac School

2

Groton School 4

Contests with a  LIVE  indicator will be live streamed here: www.bit.ly/NEPSACLIVE



Class A, Class B, Class C
2023 NEPSAC GIRLS' TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday, May 20

2023 NEPSAC Girls' Tennis Championships Class B Bracket

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Saturday, May 20 Sunday, May 21

#

#1

Champions

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

New Haven Health & Racket 10:00 AM

New Haven Health & Racket 10:00
AM

Kingswood Oxford School 12:30 PM

Kingswood Oxford School 10:00 AM

Hopkins School

Berkshire School

Hopkins School

Winsor School

St. George’s School

Westminster School

Kingswood Oxford School

Hopkins School

Winsor School

St. Mark’s School

Worcester Academy

St. Mark’s School

5

0

5

0

5

3

5

0

5

2

5

0

0

Hopkins School

1

8

7

3

6

4

5

New Haven Health & Racket

Kingswood Oxford School

Hopkins School
11:30 AM

1

2

#

#

#

#

2

3

4

1

#

Kingswood Oxford School

2

Winsor School 5

Contests with a  LIVE  indicator will be live streamed here: www.bit.ly/NEPSACLIVE



Class A, Class B, Class C
2023 NEPSAC GIRLS' TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday, May 20

2023 NEPSAC Girls' Tennis Championships Class C Bracket

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Saturday, May 20 Sunday, May 21

#

#1

Champions

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

Farmington Valley Racquet Club
12:00 PM

Winchester Indoor Lawn Tennis Club
11:00 AM

Winchester Indoor Lawn Tennis Club
11:00 AM

St. Luke’s School

BYE

St. Luke’s School

Concord Academy

Millbrook School

New Hampton School

Greens Farms Academy

St. Luke’s School

Greens Farms Academy

Westover School

Hamden Hall Country Day

Hamden Hall Country Day

5

2

5

0

4

4

4

3

2

4

0

St. Luke’s School

1

8

7

3

6

4

5

Farmington Valley Racquet Club

Winchester Indoor Lawn Tennis Club

St. Luke’s School
12:00 PM

1

3

#

#

#

#

2

3

5

1

#

Greens Farms Academy

2

Concord Academy 1

Contests with a  LIVE  indicator will be live streamed here: www.bit.ly/NEPSACLIVE


